Chelmsford High School Alumni Association

HALL OF FAME SCHOLARSHIP

Established 2000

his is a unique scholarship presented by the Chelmsford High School Alumni Association. It was established in 2000 by the Board of Directors to honor CHS graduates who have successfully completed undergraduate work and are actively pursuing a graduate degree.

The Chelmsford High School Alumni Association Hall of Fame was established in 1991 to recognize individuals associated with Chelmsford High School who have provided exemplary service to CHS as a student or as a member of the faculty. Inductees have also been productive members of society in other ways. It is in this spirit that this award is given to a CHS graduate who is pursuing a graduate degree and is a member in good standing of the Chelmsford High School Alumni Association. In addition, recipients must have participated and taken leadership roles in high school, college or community activities, athletics, and/or other organizations within the schools they have attended.